
Copy of Schedules 2022-2023 Ninth-Tenth Grade

1/30/2023

9/10

AP Literature AP Literature
AP Biology AP Literature Advanced Latin I AP Biology AP Biology
PreCalculus European History PreCalculus PreCalculus European History
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

PreCalculus AP Biology Advanced Latin I Advanced Latin I
DELF B2
Competition

Debate
Room 2 Phys Ed PreCalculus
Science Comp Poetry

Conference Rm
Studio Art
Room 3

European History 
Advanced French

Advanced French

Advanced French

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

8:40-9:40
9:45-10:45
10:50-11:50
11:50-12:25
12:25-1:25

1:30-2:30

2:35-3:35


