Copy of Schedules 2022-2023 Ninth-Tenth Grade

9/10	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
		Advanced French			
8:40-9:40	European History		AP Literature	Advanced French	AP Literature
9:45-10:45	AP Biology	AP Literature	Advanced Latin I	AP Biology	AP Biology
10:50-11:50	PreCalculus		PreCalculus	PreCalculus	European History
11:50-12:25	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
12:25-1:25	Advanced French	PreCalculus	AP Biology	Advanced Latin I	Advanced Latin I
	DELF B2	Debate			
1:30-2:30	Competition	Room 2	Phys Ed	PreCalculus	
		Science Comp	Poetry	Studio Art	
2:35-3:35			Conference Rm	Room 3	